Team Scores

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

17

Hastings (Girls)

Middleville Thornapple Kellogg (Girls)
Plainwell (Girls)

Otsego (Girls)

Holland West Ottawa (Girls)
Hamilton (Girls)

Wayland (Girls)

Lake Odessa Lakewood (Girls)
South Haven (Girls)
Hudsonville (Girls)

Wyoming Kelloggsville (Girls)
Allegan (Girls)

Fennville (Girls)

Zeeland West (Girls)

Allendale (Girls)

Zeeland East (Girls)

Holland (Girls)

lonia (Girls)

Printed on 02/16/2026 07:45 a.m.

171.5

126.0

126.0

120.0

67.0

60.5

45.0

41.0

36.0

33.0

31.5

23.0

215

21.0

19.0

19.0

17.0

17.0



19

20

21

22

22

24

25

26

26

26

East Kentwood (Girls)

Delton Kellogg (Girls)

Saranac (Girls)

Vermontville Maple Valley (Girls)
Wyoming (Girls)

Jenison (Girls)

Wyoming Lee (Girls)

Caledonia (Girls)

Grandville (Girls)

Martin (Girls)

15.0

11.5

7.0

6.0

6.0

4.0

3.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



