

# Team Scores

Printed on 02/16/2026 07:45 a.m.

Team Scores		
1	Hastings (Girls)	171.5
2	Middleville Thornapple Kellogg (Girls)	126.0
2	Plainwell (Girls)	126.0
4	Otsego (Girls)	120.0
5	Holland West Ottawa (Girls)	67.0
6	Hamilton (Girls)	60.5
7	Wayland (Girls)	45.0
8	Lake Odessa Lakewood (Girls)	41.0
9	South Haven (Girls)	36.0
10	Hudsonville (Girls)	33.0
11	Wyoming Kelloggsville (Girls)	31.5
12	Allegan (Girls)	23.0
13	Fennville (Girls)	21.5
14	Zeeland West (Girls)	21.0
15	Allendale (Girls)	19.0
15	Zeeland East (Girls)	19.0
17	Holland (Girls)	17.0
17	Ionia (Girls)	17.0

19	East Kentwood (Girls)	15.0
20	Delton Kellogg (Girls)	11.5
21	Saranac (Girls)	7.0
22	Vermontville Maple Valley (Girls)	6.0
22	Wyoming (Girls)	6.0
24	Jenison (Girls)	4.0
25	Wyoming Lee (Girls)	3.0
26	Caledonia (Girls)	0.0
26	Grandville (Girls)	0.0
26	Martin (Girls)	0.0